PLC Servo Synchronous Hydraulic System
Technical features:
◆ Each point independent servo drive high
pressure pump and valve group
◆ Continuous operation, no stuck, fast jacking
speed
◆  S tandard load balancing valve ,  h igh
synchronous falling precision

(KW)
Flow Rate
（L/Min）
Reservoirs
capacity
(L)
Number
of points
Displacement
sensor range
（MM）
Cable
Length
（M）
Function
HSE40120-4 230 1 1*4 0.5*4 120 4 1000 20 Pre-jacking/synchronous
jacking/synchronous landing
HSE80120-4 380 3 3*4 1.5*4 120 4 1000 20 Pre-jacking/synchronous
jacking/synchronous landing
HSE80200-8 380 3 3*8 1.5*8 200 8 1000 30 Pre-jacking/synchronous
jacking/synchronous landing
HSE950200-4 380 3 5.5*4 2.7*4 200 4 1000 20 Pre-jacking/synchronous
jacking/synchronous landing
HSE950300-8 380 3 5.5*8 2.7*8 300 8 1000 30 Pre-jacking/synchronous
jacking/synchronous landing
HSE830120-4-3 380 3 3*12 1.5*12 120*3 4*3 1000 30 Three sets of 12-point joint
control, independent
PLCType Specification Sheet:
Synchronous Lifting System